



Ostbelgien Classic 2021

Classic - RT14

by JB Time Concept (05/12/2021, 08:48:08)

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	11	CRUCIFIX / HUGO		-0.7	0.4	0.1	0.4	-0.2	0.8	1	0.7	0.9	3.7	3.4	1.1	0.9	0.7	0.4	1.1	4.87		
2	3	DECREMER / ALBERT		-0.1	-0.6	0	-0.4	-0.1	-0.4	-1.2	0.3	0.9	3.5	2.6	0	0.2	-0.3	-0.2	0	5.84	+0.97	+0.97
3	6	MARTENS / PYCK		0.4	-0.8	0.5	0.3	0	0.2	-0.9	-0.5	-0.1	4.5	4.4	0.5	0.1	-1.3	0.1	1.2	7.17	+1.33	+2.3
4	7	PRYM / MOHR		0	0.6	0.4	0.3	-0.9	0.8	1	0.7	0.9	3.7	3.4	1.1	0.9	0.7	0.4	1.2	8.11	+0.94	+3.24
5	12	WANTE / LEGENNE		-0.3	-0.7	-0.1	-0.6	-1.3	0.4	0.7	0.6	0.9	3.4	3.5	0.9	0.8	0.4	0.6	0.9	8.91	+0.8	+4.04
6	10	KEVERS / GATHY		-0.6	1	1.8	1	-0.1	0.5	1.2	0.8	1	4.2	4.7	2.1	1.3	0.8	0.6	1.4	9.71	+0.8	+4.84
7	18	HECK / KAULMANN		0	0.6	0.6	0.7	0.3	0.5	1.2	0.8	1.6	4.2	4.7	2.1	1.3	1.8	0.8	1.4	10.20	+0.49	+5.33
8	1	REUTER / VANDEVORST		-0.5	-0.6	-0.3	-0.4	-0.9	0.2	-1.6	-0.7	-0.4	2.7	1.6	-0.5	-1.4	-1.8	-1.5	-0.3	13.60	+3.4	+8.73
9	22	VAN REMOORTELE / DUPONT		0.1	-1.1	-0.4	-0.8	-0.9	-0.8	-2.2	-0.9	-0.4	2.8	1.7	0.2	-0.3	-2.6	-0.8	0.1	14.01	+0.41	+9.14
10	4	LAREPPE / LIENNE		-0.2	0.4	0.1	-0.3	-0.7	9.9	-1.3	0.8	0	2.5	3.9	0.6	-0.3	-0.8	-0.8	1.8	15.76	+1.75	+10.89
11	29	SCHRÖDER / SCHRÖDER		0.9	1.3	1.3	0.2	-0.2	0.5	0.8	1	1.7	4.3	4.8	1.2	0.8	0.9	1.2	2.8	18.60	+2.84	+13.73
12	2	BERTELOOT / GENGOUX		-0.7	-0.2	0.4	-0.2	-1.1	-0.5	-1.1	0.4	0.2	2.7	2.3	-0.7	-9	-0.4	0.9	1.6	24.93	+6.33	+20.06
13	14	STANEVICS / HMIELEVSKIS		0	-0.4	0.4	-0.3	-0.8	-0.1	-1.7	1.1	-0.9	12	4.1	-0.2	-1.3	-2.7	-2.2	0.5	24.98	+0.05	+20.11
14	20	WIESEMES / MARAITE		4.7	6.4	7.3	6.7	4.2	5.1	4.3	2.1	1.8	5.1	4.9	2.1	1.8	2.1	2.1	3.1	38.70	+13.72	+33.83
15	28	DOMP / DOMP-SCHUSSLER		0.4	0.8	0	0	0.5	0.4	-0.9	-3	-6.5	2.8	2.7	-1.9	-2.8	-3.5	13.1	5	46.40	+7.7	+41.53
16	24	HALLEUX / BONHOMME		3	2.7	2.8	1.2	-0.8	2.4	1	2.7	1.1	5	10.6	4.7	-6.4	-4.1	-3	-1.7	48.42	+2.02	+43.55
17	23	QUIRIJNEN / TRULLEMANS		6	5.8	4.8	4.4	-0.4	-0.6	-1.4	32.9	30.4	34	28.9	24.1	7.7	3.4	3.5	-3.9	121.94	+73.52	+117.07
18	5	BAUGNEE / REMION		1.3	-1.8	-0.5	-0.3	-0.5	0.1	-6.7	-12.7	-5.2	45.2	42.4	37.1	9.7	4.1	4	1.8	136.56	+14.62	+131.69
19	15	LENGLAERT / PIROT		-0.3	0.7	0.2	0.2	-0.6	-0.3	-0.8	82.8	81.5	84.7	83.7	78.8	61.7	57.1	57.1	50.7	457.31	+320.75	+452.44
20	21	VINCENT / VINCENT		849.9	850.7	853.1	859	846.9	846.6	823.8	826.2	826.7	833.4	883.7	882	888.5	888.3	891.3	890.8	960.00	+502.69	+955.13
21	9	LAMBERT / NOELANDERS		9.7	8.7	5.5	1.5	-23.7	-24.6	-49.9	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	1069.97	+109.97	+1065.1
22	8	DEFLANDRE / DUFRASNE		M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	1700.00	+630.03	+1695.13
=	27	SCHECK / KAUTH		M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	M	1700.00	=	+1695.13